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St. Anselm’s English Medium School
Sawai Madhopur
Syllabus 2022-23
Class |

ENGLISH READER

QUARTERLY EXAMINATION

Written:

1 The Morning Rush.
2. On the Coconut Tree.
3. The Sweet Smell.

4, No- No Bird.

5. The Greedy Dog.

Speak Well Conversation: Ch-1to 5
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

Written:

1. The Morning Rush.

6. We’re Going to the Zoo.
7. The New Shawl.

8. Book Cover.

9. Cats Sleep Anywhere.
10.  Who Will Bell The Cat?

Speak Well Conversation: Ch- 6to 12
ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Written:

11. No Pencil.
12.  Elves and the Shoemaker.
13. Crocodile.

14.  The Big Enormous Turnip.
8. Book Cover.
5. The Greedy Dog.

Speak Well Conversation: Ch-13to 19

ENGLISH GRAMMAR

QUARTERLY EXAMINATION

Written:

2.

3.
4.
5
6

1. The Alphabet.

Naming words (Name Of Things)
Names of Animals and Birds
Names of Persons

Names of Places

Let Us Revise Naming Words
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7.
8.
9

10.
11.
12.
31.

Special Names

One and More Than One

He Or She (Gender)
Describing Words.
Describing Animals
Describing Your Loved Ones
Composition

Oral:  Spelling test from English reader Ch- 2, 4,5
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

Written:

9.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
30.

He or She (Gender)

Let Us Revise Describing Words
Doing Words

More Doing Words

Sounds Animals Make

Doing Words And Naming Words
Am, Is, Are

Am, Is, Are+ ing

Let Us Revise Doing Words
Has, Have

This and These, That and Those.
Creative Writing

Oral:  Spelling test from English reader ch- 2, 4,5
ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Written:

9.

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
14.

He Or She (Gender)

I, We, You, She, He, It.
We, You, They

Capital Letters and Full Stop
A OR An

In, On Under, Near, Over
Joining Words
Comprehension.

Doing Words

Oral:  Spelling test from English reader ch- 2,4, 5
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QUARTERLY EXAMINATION

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

MORAL SCIENCE

Lesson—1  Our Creator and saviour
Lesson—2  Expression of love
Lesson —3  Studying at school
Lesson—4  Bond of love and trust
Lesson—5  Wonders of truth

Lesson—6  Share your belongings
Lesson—7  Behaviour towards elders
Lesson—8  Leave an impression
Lesson—9  Helping others

Lesson — 10 Be neat and clean

ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Lesson—1 Our creator and saviour

Lesson—7  Behaviour towards elders

Lesson — 11 Help yourself

Lesson — 12 Care for plants

Lesson—13 Kind acts

Lesson — 14 Our motherland

Lesson — 15 Mahatma Gandhi

ART & CRAFT
QUARTERLY EXAMINATION 16. Globe (cotton bud ...) p.n:-20
1. Shortand tall p.n:-3 17. Cow and its Calf p.n:-21
2. Fruits and Shadows p.n:-4 18. Kangaroo and its baby p.n:-22
3. Vegetables and Shadows p.n:-5 ~ ANNUAL EXAMINATION
4,  Water p.n:-6 19. A paper tree p.n:-23
5. Clothes p.n:-7 20. Our national tree p.n:-24
6. House p.n:-8-9 21. Our national game p.n:-25
7.  Work fulfils our ...... p.n:-10-11 22. A popular garden .... p.n:-26
8. A paper Swan p.n:-12 23. A paper owl p.n:-27
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 24, F|0W€I’S_ in the vase p.n:-28-29
9. Swam in the pond p.n:-13 25. Butterflies p.n:-30
. . 26. Butterflies (hand...)p.n:-31

10. Objects in primary colours p.n:-14 27. Making fish with ......p.n:-32
11. A Robot in secondary.. p.n:-15 28. Making fish with a... p.n:-33.
12. Homgs of gnlmals p.n:-16 30. A sad owl p.n:-34
ﬁ f\b\ntzr;”trr]ﬁlclinpdr?'nggr p-n:-17 31. A Bear and a Deer P.n:-35
15. A toy aeroplane p.n:-19 32. Crocodile tears p.n:-36



MATHEMATICS

QUARTERLY EXAMINATION
1. NUMBERS UP TO 20
2. ADDITION UP TO 10
3. SUBTRACTION UP TO 10
4. SHAPES AND PATTERNS
TABLES 2,3 & 4

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION
1. NUMBERS UP TO 20
5. ADDITION AND SUBTRACTION UP TO 20
6. NUMBERS UP TO 50
7. MEASUREMENT
11. DATA HANDLING
TABLES2TO7

ANNUAL EXAMINATION
4. SHAPES AND PATTERNS
8. NUMBERS UP TO 100
9. ADDITION AND SUBTRACTION UP TO 100
10. TIME AND MONEY
11. DATA HANDLING
TABLES2TO 10

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

QUARTERLY EXAMINATION

Unit 1: Me and My Family
Lesson:1  About Me
Lesson:2  Our Body Is Wonderful
Lesson: 3 Our Sense Organs
Lesson: 4 My Family
Lesson: 5 We Help One Another

Unit 2: Food, Clothes and Shelter
Lesson:6  Our Food
Lesson:7  Our Clothes
Lesson:8  We Need A House

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION
Unit 2: Food, Clothes and Shelter
Lesson:9  Our Home

Unit 3: Plants And Animals
Lesson: 10 Plant World
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Lesson: 11 Plants-Our Green Friends

Lesson: 12 Animal World

Lesson: 13 Food And Homes Of Animals
Unit 4: My Surroundings

Lesson: 14 Places Near My Home

Lesson: 15 Our School

Lesson: 16 Our Classroom

ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Unit 5: Festivals
Lesson: 17 Our Festivals

Unit 6: Safety and Habits
Lesson: 18 Growing Up
Lesson: 19 Good Manners And Habits
Lesson: 20 Safety Rules

Unit 7: Transport
Lesson: 21 Means Of Transport

Unit 8: The Earth and the Sky
Lesson: 22 Our Earth
Lesson: 23 The Sky Above Us

COMPUTER

QUARTERLY EXAMINATION

Written:  Lesson-1  Computer-My Friend
Lesson-2  Computer-A Machine

Practical: Lesson-2  Computer-A Machine

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION
Written:  Lesson-2  Computer-A Machine
Lesson-3  Uses of a Computer
Lesson-4  Parts of a Computer
Lesson-5  The Keyboard

Practical: Lesson-4  Parts of a Computer

ANNUAL EXAMINATION
Written:  Lesson-5  The Keyboard
Lesson-6  The Mouse
Lesson-7  Data and Storage

Practical: Lesson-5 The Keyboard
Lesson-6  The Mouse
[6]




GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

QUARTERLY EXAMINATION
Something Missing

Know Your Cartoon Friends
Fun On The Beach

Being Happy

Colour Sharp

India’s Sports Personalities
Special Purpose Vehicles
Good Table Manners

. Eye Care

10.  Wild Animals

11.  Selecting Healthy Food
12.  Dress Code

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

13. Clean Home
14. Message Mix
15.  Searching Right
16. Famous Buildings Of India
17. Save Water
18.  Sunlight Makes Us Strong
19. Traffic Symbols
20. | Love My India
21. Months Of The Year
22.  Fruit Salad
23. Fairy Tales
24.  Special Sweets
25.  Think And Find
ANNUAL EXAMINATION
26. Be Safe
27. Discover The Colours
28. They Made Us Proud To Be Indians
29.  Shapes
30. Good Words To Say
31. Health Is Wealth
32. TV Channels
33.  Adventures Sports
34. Odd one Out
35.  Think With Mathematics
36. Look For The Missing Parts
37.  Mini Sudoku [7]
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